SC Plug - Simplex
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Standard ferrule for single mode and for multimode is zirconia.

Polymer ferrules for multimode on request.

Standard ferrule hole diameter is 126 pm. For other diameters, consult FCI.
Cable sizes are standard 2.4 to 3.0 mm.

Part Number (*)

Description

Standard loose piece

One piece outer shell

SC P 0150601

SC P 1150601

SC Plug, Simplex, Single mode, Dome Polish

SC P 01A0601

SC P 11A0601

SC Plug. Simplex, Single mode, Angled Polish

SC P 01M0601

SC P 11M0601

SC Plug. Simplex, Multimode, Dome Polish

(*) Replace last digit by 4 for bare fibre termination.

SC Plug - Duplex

Standard ferrule for single mode and for
multimode is zirconia.
Polymer ferrules for multimode on request.
Standard ferrule hole diameter is 126 pm.

For other diameters, consult FCI. "H

Cable sizes are standard 2.4 to 3.0 mm.
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SC Connectors

Part Number (*) Description DIM A
Standard loose piece One piece outer shell

SC P 0250601 SC P 1250601 SC Plug, High Density, Single mode. Dome Polish -
SC P 02A0601 SC P 12A0601 SC Plug, High Density, Single mode, Angled Polish -
SC P 02M0601 SC P 12M0601 SC Plug. High Density, Multimode, Dome Polish -
SC P 0350601 SC P 1350601 SC Plug, IEC Duplex, Single mode, Dome Polish 1,7
SC P 03A0601 SC P 13A0601 SC Plug, IEC Duplex, Single mode, Angled Polish 1,7
SC P 03M0601 SC P 13M0601 SC Plug, IEC Duplex, Multimode, Dome Polish 1,7
SC P 0450601 SC P 1450601 SC Plug. Fibre Channel Duplex, Single mode, Dome Polish 1.0
SC P 04A0601 SC P 14A08601 SC Plug. Fibre Channel Duplex, Single mode, Angled Polish 1,0

(*) Replace last digit by 4 for bare fibre termination.

SC Adaptor - Simplex

Standard split sleeve for single mode is zirconia and for multimode phosphor bronze.

Part Number Description
SC A 011 SC Simplex Adaptor, Single mode
SCA012 SC Simplex Adaptor, Multimode

SC Adaptor - Duplex

Duplex vertical adaptor 9}?

Standard split sleeve for single mode is zirconia and for multimode phosphor bronze.




DIM A

Part Number Description
SC A 021 SC Duplex horizontal adaptor, Single mode -
SC A 022 SC Duplex horizontal adaptor, Multimode -
SC A 041 SC Adaptor, Fibre Channel Duplex vertical, Single mode 1.4
SC A 031 SC Duplex vertical adaptor, Single mode 2.1
SC A 032 SC Duplex vertical adaptor, Multimode 2.1
Conversion adaptors for ST®ll and FC/PC connectors

SC-STell
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Part Number Description
SC A 051 SC - ST*ll adaptor
SC A 061 SC - FC adaptor

STl is a registered trademark of AT&T




